ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commerecial

Industrial - Accessory
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Permit Summary

Count

v 1R, O

66

By Permit Type
Reporting period: Last month

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Work Value
$20,000.00
$1,150,000.00
$0.00
$120,000.00
$29,000.00
$6,117,270.00
$150,000.00
$208,000.00
$237,100.00
$0.00
$145,000.00
$0.00
$8,176,370.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$984.27
$8,398.84
$0.00
$1,406.25
$1,406.25
$39,280.21
$843.75
$2,406.25
$3,937.50
$0.00
$3,125.00
$1,125.00
$62,913.32

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16,000.00
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